



European LE MANS Series

ABA Open Div 2 - 1. Qualifying practice

Kl. = (1) Austria F3 Cup / (2) Austria F3 Trophy / (3) E 2000

1

Strecke / track: 4148m

started: 12 classified: 12 not classified: 0

Pos	Str. Nr.	Fahrer driver	Vorname	Bewerber Competitor	Car	Rn. laps	Kl.	Differenz gap to first	Abstand gap to next	beste Runde fastest lap	in R. in lap	o Geschw. o speed
1	8	Stadler	Clemens/A	FRANZ WOESS RACING	DALLARA 300 OPEL	10	1			1:24,705	8	176,3 km/h
2	2	Watt	DenisG./A	AZETA RACING	DALLARA 399 OPEL	14	1	0:00,024	0:00,024	1:24,729	13	176,2 km/h
3	6	Woess	Franz/A	FRANZ WOESS RACING	DALLARA 399 OPEL	8	1	0:00,519	0:00,495	1:25,224	7	175,2 km/h
4	4	Hornák	Miroslav/SK	KFR TEAM F3	DALLARA 399 OPEL	19	1	0:00,841	0:00,322	1:25,546	19	174,6 km/h
5	16	Hoffmann	Roman/A	MONTAGE RACING TEAM	DALLARA 398 OPEL	18	1	0:01,415	0:00,574	1:26,120	18	173,4 km/h
6	36	Brendecke	Frank/D	FRANK BRENDECKE	DALLARA 393 OPEL	22	2	0:01,497	0:00,082	1:26,202	20	173,2 km/h
7	11	Pistor	René/D	LEOS PROKOPEC	DALLARA 397 FIAT	13	1	0:01,834	0:00,337	1:26,539	9	172,6 km/h
8	7	Lím	Hanus/CZ	AVIA LIM RACING CARS	DALLARA F 398	16	3	0:02,464	0:00,630	1:27,169	15	171,3 km/h
9	17	Holzer	Georg/A	Franz Woess Racing	DALLARA 300 OPEL	16	1	0:04,644	0:02,180	1:29,349	14	167,1 km/h
10	34	Iannacone	Lucca/I	JENICHEN MOTOSPORT	DALLARA 395 OPEL	15	2	0:06,678	0:02,034	1:31,383	14	163,4 km/h
11	39	Brochner	Allan-Volf/DK	ELSEV RACING TEAM	FORMEL RENAULT	18	3	0:09,681	0:03,003	1:34,386	16	158,2 km/h
12	89	Kocian	Vaclav/CZ	VACLAV KOCIAN	AAK SV3	16	3	0:19,342	0:09,661	1:44,047	11	143,5 km/h

Race-Director: Gerhard Ittner (CZ) / Bohumir Brejcha (CZ)

Stewards: Doc. Ing. Jiri Rosicky (CZ) / Hänsel Eberhard (A) / Ing. Josef Ouvin (CZ)

Scrutineers: Matousek Ivan (CZ)

Timekeeping: KART-DATA timing service

CONTROL
inoffizieller
 Aushang:
offizieller
 Aushang: 10,00
 TIMING BY KART-DATA

CONTROL
 Rennleitung: *[Signature]*
 Zeitnahme: *[Signature]*
 TIMING BY KART-DATA

03.08.01 09:50

Seite 1 tr_00_39_28.xls

Vorbehaltlich technischer Überprüfung

timing by KART-DATA

TOP GROUP

MATADOR
generální sponzor Autodromu Most

euroISDN
ceskytelecom

Mercedes-Benz

ČESKÁ POJIŠŤOVNA

CAC LEASING

Mosťecká uhelná společnost, a.s.

METR@STAU

Dopravní a.s.

SPONZOR

velvana XL

Průženský Frázdroj, a.s.

SCREEN MEDIA

THOMSON

MEDIA PARTNER

metr

svet

Radlozumiál

SPORT PRÁVO

BLESK

prima

ABA 0840

Jard charouz

Coca-Cola

SAITRO REALITY

ČESKÁ POJIŠŤOVNA

Mobil IT

automedica

BBS

INTERSERIE Club Racing